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Chapter City Province Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
Bruce County (Kinectrics) Tiverton Ontario Waleed Ishaque waleed.ishaque@kinectrics.com
Bruce (Bruce Power) Tiverton Ontario Emma Paul NAYGNAdvisoryGroup@brucepower.com
Chalk River Chalk River Ontario Mimi Wilde mimi.wilde@cnl.ca

Durham Chapter Pickering Ontario Matthew Mairinger matthew.mairinger@opg.com
NAYGNDurham@opg.com

McMaster Hamilton Ontario Elizabeth MacConnachie macconne@mcmaster.ca
Mississauga Mississauga Ontario Fabricia Pineiro Fabricia.Pineiro@snclavalin.com
RCM Technologies Pickering Ontario Chiraag Shah chiru88@gmail.com
Saskatchewan Saskatoon Saskatchewan Maria Santos maria_santos@cameco.com
Toronto (Kinectrics) Toronto Ontario Yousef Yacoob yousef.yacoob@kinectrics.com
University of Ontario Institute of Technology 
(UOIT) Oshawa Ontario Sabrena Nahar sabrena.nahar@uoit.net

Worley Parsons - Markham Markham Ontario

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
AJENM Mexico City Federal District

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
Framatome Lynchburg Lynchburg VA Rianna Preston rianna.preston@framatome.com NA-YGN.L
Bechtel - Reston Frederick MD Tim Cahill tfcahill@bechtel.com
DC Metro Washington D.C. Jamie Williams dcnaygn@gmail.com
Dominion Engineering, Inc. Reston VA Matthew Wolfson mwolfson@domeng.com

Dominion - Innsbrook Glen Allen VA Nick Wilson
Josh Bell

Nicholas.w.wilson@dominionenergy.com
Joshua.bell@dominionenergy.com

Dominion - North Anna Mineral VA Catie Pittman Catherine.F.Pittman@dominionenergy.com
Dominion - Surry Surry VA Cameron Weygandt Cameron.C.Weygandt@dominionenergy.com

Exelon East - Calvert Cliffs Lusby MD Quinn Vandermeersch
Trace Heffner 

Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com
trace.heffner@exeloncorp.com

MPR Associates, Inc. Alexandria VA Eric Federline
David Cowles 

efederline@mpr.com
dcowles@mpr.com 

Orano - TN Columbia MD CHRIS OLSEN christopher.olsen@orano.group

EXISTING NAYGN LOCAL CHAPTERS

CANADA  (Regional Lead:  Matthew Mairinger, canada@naygn.org)

MEXICO  (Regional Lead: OPEN mexico@naygn.org)

USA - ATLANTIC REGION (Regional Lead:  Nick Wilson, atlantic@naygn.org)

Currently active local chapters of NAYGN are listed below with their locations and chapter lead(s).  Please contact NAYGN 
(usa@naygn.org) if any of this information is incorrect or out of date, or if you just started your local chapter and you would 
like to add it to the list.  Please see our section on starting a local chapter if you are interested in starting a chapter in your 

area.



Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
AECOM Fort Mill SC Erick De Los Santos erick.delossantos@aecom.com
Creative Services, Inc. Chapin SC
Dominion - V.C. Summer Jenkinsville SC Brandon Tung brandon.tung@scana.com

Duke Energy Charlotte NC Amanda Lang
Elliott Wilson

Amanda.Lang@duke-energy.com
elliott.wilson@duke-energy.com

EPRI Charlotte NC Sam Johnson sjohnson@epri.com
Fluor Nuclear Power Greenville SC Kirk Scogin kirk.Scogin@fluor.com

Framatome - Charlotte Charlotte NC Umar Faraz                        
Hannah Arrington

umar.faraz@framatome.com
Hannah.Arrington@framatome.com www.nayg

General Electric (GE) Wilmington NC James Toolen james.toolen@ge.com

Orano - Charlotte Charlotte NC Ashley Spry
Anthony Chang

Ashley.Spry@orano.group
Anthony.Chang@orano.group

Orano - MOX Aiken SC Rob Machen
Devin Kelley 

RHMachen@moxproject.com
DAKelley2@moxproject.com

NuScale/Fluor - Charlotte (NFC) Charlotte NC
Savannah River Site Aiken SC
WECTEC - Charlotte Charlotte NC Kevin Sininger sinin1k@westinghouse.com

Westinghouse - Columbia Columbia SC Bill Cleary
Jordan Knerr

clearywt@westinghouse.com
knerrj@westinghouse.com

Westinghouse - Rock Hill Rock Hill SC Pamela Torres-Jimenez torrespm@westinghouse.com
Zachry Nuclear Engineering - Charlotte Charlotte NC Evan Canfield canfielde@zhi.com

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
AEP - DC Cook Bridgman MI Matt Posten maposten@aep.com
AmerenUE – Callaway Fulton MO Raeann Martin RMartin@ameren.com
Argonne National Laboratory Lemont IL OPEN

Curtiss Wright Flow Control - Midwest Middleburg Heights OH Julio Adame
Claire Dinkel

Jadame@curtisswright.com
cdinkel@curtisswright.com

DTE Energy -Fermi Newport MI Kimberli Thisius kimberli.thisius@dteenergy.com
Duane Arnold Palo IA Robert Archibald Robert.Archibald@nexteraenergy.com
Enercon - Naperville Naperville IL Michael McGreal mmcgreal@enercon.com
Enercon - Overland Park Overland Park KS Leo Olcott lolcott@enercon.com
Entergy - Palisades Covert Township MI Luis M Del Valle Rolon ldelva1@entergy.com

Exelon West - Braidwood Will County IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

Exelon West - Byron Byron IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

Exelon West - Cantera Warrenville IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

Exelon West - Clinton Clinton IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

USA - CAROLINAS REGION (Regional Lead:  Glen Lawson, carolinas@naygn.org)

USA - MIDWEST REGION (Regional Lead:  Vincent Roddy, midwest@naygn.org)



Exelon West - Dresden Morris IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

Exelon West - LaSalle Seneca IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

Exelon West - Quad Cities Cordova IL Jack Smerecky
Sheldon Eng 

Jack.Smerecky@exeloncorp.com
sheldon.eng@exeloncorp.com

First Energy - Akron Akron OH Connor Q. Russell - Acting crussell@firstenergycorp.com
First Energy - Davis Besse Oak Harbor OH Connor Q. Russell crussell@firstenergycorp.com
First Energy - Perry Perry OH Michael Maier mmaier@firstenergycorp.com
Kinectrics Naperville Naperville IL Miguel Rosa Miguel.rosa@amecfw.com
Nebraska Public Power - Cooper Brownville NE

NextEra Energy - Point Beach Two Rivers WI Lukas Kraemer
Nathan Christian

lukas.kraemer@nee.com
nathan.christian@nee.com

Omaha Public Power District (OPPD), 
Fort Calhoun Blair NE Kailen Shores

Shauntay Coleman
kshores@oppd.com
secoleman@oppd.com

Sargent & Lundy  -Chicago, IL Chicago IL Russell Pleskunas  Russell.J.Pleskunas@sargentlundy.com
Wolf Creek Nuclear Operating Co (WCNOC) Burlington KS Nolan Strawder nostraw@wcnoc.com
Zachry Nuclear Engineering - Naperville Naperville IL Rudy Garcia garciarx4@zachrygroup.com

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
Altran - Boston Boston MA
AREVA - Marlborough Marlborough MA David Sullivan david.sullivan@areva.com
CB&I - Boston Boston MA
CB&I - Moorestown Moorestown NJ
Curtiss Wright Flow Control - Northeast Cheswick PA Julio Adame Jadame@curtisswright.com
Dominion - Millstone Waterford CT Ce'Nedra Darragh Cenedra.R.Darragh@dominionenergy.com

Enercon - NJ Parsippany NJ James Tindall
Jennifer Eng

jtindall@enercon.com 
jeng@enercon.com  

Entergy - Indian Point Buchanan NY Brendan Miller Bmille6@entergy.com
Entergy - Pilgrim Plymoth MA Katie Woods kwoods2@entergy.com
Entergy - Vermont Yankee Vernon VT Quentin Amrani qamrani@entergy.com
Exelon East - Lead Limerick Township PA Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - FitzPatrick Oswego NY Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Kennett Square Kennett Square PA Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Limerick Limerick Township PA Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Oyster Creek Lacey Township NJ Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Peach Bottom Peach Bottom PA Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Three Mile Island Londonderry 
Township PA Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

Exelon East - Ginna Ontario NY Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

USA - NORTHEAST REGION (Regional Lead:  Paul Balik, northeast@naygn.org)



Exelon East - Nine Mile Point Oswego NY Quinn Vandermeersch Quinn.Vandermeersch@exeloncorp.com

First Energy - Beaver Valley Shippingport PA
Kathryn C Bench
Matthew A Norris
Maninder Singh

kcbench@firstenergycorp.com
manorris@firstenergycorp.com
singhm@firstenergycorp.com

Holtec International Marlton NJ Matt Block M.Block@holtec.com
NAYGN New York New York NY Mike Pasternak
Nuclear Electric Insurance Limited Newark DE Kate Fowler kfowler@nmlneil.com
New England Windsor CT John Flahive flahivjc@westinghouse.com

NextEra Energy -Seabrook Seabrook NH Andrew Najjar 
Keirstan Field  

Andrew.Najjar@nexteraenergy.com
Keirstan.Field@nexteraenergy.com

PPL - Susquehanna Berwick PA
PSEG Nuclear (Hope Creek & Salem) Hancocks Bridge NJ Dan Deckman Daniel.deckman@pseg.com

Rolls Royce - Pittsburgh Pittsburgh PA James Schilling
Jacob Hanson

James.Schilling@rolls-royce.com
Jacob.Hanson@rolls-royce.com

Sargent & Lundy -Wilmington, DE Wilmington DE Joseph Jensen Joseph.E.Jensen@sargentlundy.com
URS Washington Division - Corporate Princeton NJ Trupti Narielwala trupti.narielwala@wgint.com
Westinghouse - Pittsburgh Pittsburgh PA Aleisha McAteer mcateeam@westinghouse.com
Zachry Nuclear Engineering - Northeast Stonington CT Derek Andersen andersendh@zhi.com

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website
AREVA - Fort Worth Fort Worth TX Anna Herndon anna.herndon@areva.com
Bechtel - Watts Bar Spring City TN
CB&I - Baton Rouge Baton Rouge LA

Curtiss Wright Flow Control - Southeast Clearwater FL Julio Adame
Josh Bartlett

Jadame@curtisswright.com
jbartlett@curtisswright.com

Enercon - Atlanta Area Kennesaw GA Kristine Graham
Michael Smyth

krgraham@enercon.com
msmyth@enercon.com

Enercon - BTR Baton Rouge LA Perry Rodrigue prodrigue@enercon.com

Entergy - Arkansas Nuclear One (ANO) Russellville AR Nathan Van Wie nvanwie@entergy.com

Entergy - Echelon Jackson MS
Brian Holman
David Addington
Katie Damratoski

bholman@entergy.com
dadding@entergy.com
kdamrat@entergy.com

Entergy - Grand Gulf Port Gibson MS Megan Giacini
Elizabeth Smith

mgiaci1@entergy.com
esmi115@entergy.com

Entergy - River Bend St. Francisville LA Chase Krause ckrause@entergy.com
Entergy - Waterford Kilona LA Kaylin Parker kpar102@entergy.com
Florida Power and Light (FPL) - St. Lucie Port St. Lucie FL Celeste Weeks celeste.weeks@fpl.com
Florida Power and Light (FPL) - Turkey Point Homestead FL Andrew Chatterton andrew.chatterton@fpl.com
INPO Atlanta GA Jenny Gourley GourleyJW@inpo.org
Luminant CPNPP Chapter Somervell County TX Vincent Brown vincent.brown@luminant.com

NextEra Energy Corporate Juno Beach FL Christina Ho
TJ Scott

christina.ho@fpl.com
titus.scott@fpl.com

USA - SOUTHEAST REGION (Regional Lead:  Mike Hayes, southeast@naygn.org)



Nuclear Fuel Services, Inc. Erwin TN Kierna Mason
Mindy Woodall

kcmason@nuclearfuelservices.com
mfwoodall@nuclearfuelservices.com

Sargent & Lundy - Chattanooga, TN Chattanooga TN Jared Dobbs
Jonathan Cope

jared.l.dobbs@sargentlundy.com
jonathan.a.cope@sargentlundy.com

Southern Nuclear - Corporate Birmingham AL Kari Osborne
Wesley Bausch

kosborne@southernco.com
WWBAUSCH@southernco.com

Southern Nuclear - Plant Farley Dothan AL Jill Hershman jrhershm@southernco.com 

Southern Nuclear - Plant Hatch Baxley GA Dustin J. Hutchinson
Drew Channel

DJHUTCHI@SOUTHERNCO.COM
ACHANNEL@southernco.com

Southern Nuclear - Plant Vogtle 1 & 2 Burke County GA Charles Melton chmelton@southernco.com
South Texas Project (STP) NUGEN Bay City TX Wendy Brost webrost@stpegs.com

TVA - Browns Ferry Decatur AL Nick LaBounty 
Jennifer Comeens

nrlabounty@tva.gov
jlcomeens@tva.gov

TVA - Corporate & Sequoyah Soddy Daisy TN Andrew Hirko
Sarah Portwood 

aphirko@tva.gov
seportwood@tva.gov

TVA - Watts Bar Spring City TN Cayla Thompson
Elise Ottenfeld 

cmthompson@tva.gov
emottenfeld@tva.gov

Southern Nuclear - Plant Vogtle 3&4 Waynesboro GA Paul Rodi
Jeff Hausaman

PJRODI@Southernco.com
JSHAUSAM@Southernco.com

University of Georgia Athens GA David Allen dallen57@uga.edu

Chapter City State Chapter Lead Contact Info Website

Framatome Richland Richland WA Destinee Rea na-ygn.richland@framatome.com
destinee.rea@framatome.com

Curtiss Wright Flow Control - West Brea CA Marius Rosca mrosca@curtisswright.com
Energy Northwest Richland WA Blain Highland bdhighland@energy-northwest.com
Idaho Chapter Idaho Falls ID Matt Jones matthew.jones@inl.gov
Mid-Columbia Richland WA
Nevada National Security Site Sugar Bunker NV Steven Fontaine fontaism@nv.doe.gov
NuScale Power Corvallis OR Scott Harris sharris@nuscalepower.com
Palo Verde Tonopah AZ Brian Crosswhite Brian.S.Crosswhite@aps.com

PG&E - Diablo Canyon Avila Beach CA
Heather Tarango
Hillary Bouchenot
Rocio Alvarez

hml5@pge.com
hnk4@pge.com
RNAY@pge.com

Structural Integrity Associates Denver CO Adam Roukema
Stephen Parker

aroukema@structint.com
sparker@structint.com

USA - WEST REGION  (Regional Lead:  Alysyia Tarin, west@naygn.org)


